
Rocky Mountain
Dance

 

Summer 2021
 

Rocky Mountain Dance offers an extensive Summer
Program designed to motivate and challenge dancers of

all ages and abilities.
 

info@rockymountaindance.com



Flexibility & Conditioning Classes
Tuition $12

Strength and flexibility are vital qualities that 
a dancer works to obtain. Increasing flexibility not
only improves your dance performance but also

improves power, coordination, alignment, and helps
to reduce the risk of injuries. This class is paid for

per class and dancers choose which dates to
attend. 

Hip Hop/Contemporary
Tuition $12

Ballet/Pointe Classes
Tuition $12 (1 hr)- $15 (1.5 hrs) 

Technique Classes
Tuition $12

Dancers will have the opportunity to train in both
Hip Hop and Contemporary styles.  The style taught
during the class will alternate each week.  Specific

dates are listed along with the style when you
register for the class.  

During our technique classes, dancers will focus on
technique that is relevant to all dance genres.

Special emphasis will be placed on turns and leaps.
Technique classes are available for dancers 5 years

and older and are paid per class. 

Int 2 Monday Int 2 Wednesday 
Adv Monday Adv Wednesday

Int 1 Monday Int 1 Wednesday 
Beg 2 Tuesday Beg 2 Wednesday

1:00-2:00 p.m.
11:15-12:15 p.m

10:00-11:00 a.m

11a.m-12:30 p.m

10:00-11:00 a.m.
11:15-12:15 p.m

10:00-11:00 a.m

                  *New Students contact info@rockymountaindance.com
 

LEVEL GUIDE (CURRENT RMD LEVEL) 
KIndergarten: Completed Kindergarten
Beginning 1: Level 1 -2    
Beginning 2: Level 3-5              
Intermediate 1: Co Prep, Mini, Mini Elite, Junior Companies                                                  
Intermediate 2: Jr Elite,Teen Elite, Teen Pro Companies 
Advanced: Senior, Senior Elite, Senior Pro, Elite Pro Companies

2:15-3:15 p.m.
Beg 1 Monday 2:15-3:15 p.m. Beg 1 Wednesday

11:15-12:15 p.m.

Kind Tuesday 
Beg 1 Wednesday 
Beg 2 Thursday 
Int 1 Thursday 
Int 2 Thursday 
Adv Thursday 

1:45-2:45 p.m.

10:00-11:00 a.m
11:15 -12:15 p.m
1:00-2:00 p.m.

2:00-3:00 p.m.

2:15-3:15 p.m.

Open Classes June 7th-July15th 

Kind Tuesday 
Beg 1 Monday
Beg 2 Tue,Th 
Int 1 Mon,Th 
Int 2 Mon,Th 
Adv Mon, Th

1:00-2:00 p.m.
1:00-2:00 p.m.

2:15-3:45 p.m.
9:30-11:00 a.m.

11:15-12:45 p.m.

12:30-1:30 p.m.

12:30-2:00 p.m.



Tumbling Camps Barbie Ballet Camp

Pre-School
KIndergarten

2:45-4:15 p.m.

4:30-6:00 p.m.

 Based on the book “Barbie On Your Toes.” Dancers
enjoy a fun filled week dancing and participating in
art and craft activities. Along with Barbie, dancers
will learn about the ballets: Sleeping Beauty, Swan

Lake, The Nutcracker, Firebird and Coppelia.
Dancers will make special props that will be used
during the workshop. Each dancer will receive a

copy of the book to take home! 

June 21st-24th
Tuition $75

First Session: June 15th-17th
Second Session: July 13th-15th

Tuition: $30/session

Private tumbling classes are also available
throughout the summer. To schedule private

lessons, please contact our Tumbling Director,
Allison Knoles at 801-928-4657. Each individual

instructor will charge their own fee in addition to
RMD’s studio fee. Studio fees will automatically

be added to your account and instructors should
be paid individually. 

Studio fees: 30 minutes - $5.00, 1 hour - $10.00

Beginning

Intermediate

Advanced 3:30-4:30 p.m.
4:30-5:30 p.m.

5:30-6:30 p.m.

Choreography Week - August 16th-21st
Choreography week is mandatory for all company dancers & Level 5 & 6 dancers

Dancers will learn choreography for upcoming Hip Hop and Contemporary routines. Please be
available each day. Detailed schedules will be given as we receive more information from our guest

choreographers. Choreography fees are set by our guest choreographers and will be made available to
us as we get closer.  Typical fees  based on past years can be anticipated at approximately $75.00 per

dancer per routine. 



Ballet

 Kindergarten

Level 1 & 2

Co Prep, Jr Co, Mini Elite 

Registration 
 

TO REGISTER ONLINE FOR SUMMER CLASSES, visit
our website www.rockymountaindance.com- In the upper
right hand corner of the home page, click on parent log-
in- Log in or register as a new account if logging in for the
first time- New accounts will need to add students and
update student information under Manage Classes- Click
on Register for Classes-Change session in drop down
menu to Summer 2021-Select classes you would like to
register for.  

RMD CURRENT STUDENTS: When registering for
summer intensive classes, dancers should register for the
level or company they are CURRENTLY IN. 
NEW STUDENTS: Please contact the director at Rocky
Mountain Dance for placement.

MULTIPLE CLASSES FOR SUMMER INTENSIVE ARE
DISCOUNTED AT 15%. Summer Intensive must be paid
 in full. Dancers unable to attend entire session should
contact our office manager
info@rockymountaindance.com  for details about pro-
rating. Please note that there will be a $10.00 fee per
dancer to pro-rate & arrangements must be made no
later than July 1st. (Discount applies to Summer
Intensive and excludes workshops, flexibiity, and
technique classes).

Reserve your spot
today!

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1274 West 12700 South 
Riverton, UT 84065 

(801 )808-5436 
info@rockymountaindance.com

Jr Elite, Teen Elite, Teen Pro 

Ballet
Jazz

Contemporary

Hip Hop

 Sr, Sr Elite, Sr Pro, Elite Pro

Jazz
Contemporary
Hip Hop

Tumbling

Summer Intensive 2021
July 19th-August 7th

Preschool

Level 3 & 4
Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Demi & Petite Company
Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Level 5, Mini Company

Hip Hop

Ballet

Advanced
Intermediate
Beginning 2
Beginning 1  

Monday

Monday

4:15-5:15 p.m.

4:15-5:15 p.m.

4:15-5:15 p.m.

4:15-5:15 p.m.

$35

$35
$35Monday

5:15-6:15 p.m.
$50
$50

$50
$50

5:15-6:15 p.m.

5:15-6:15 p.m.

Tues, Thurs
Tues, Thurs

Tues, Thurs
Tues, Thurs

Mon, Wed, Thurs
Mon, Wed, Thurs
Tuesday
Tuesday

4:15-5:15 p.m.
5:15-6:15 p.m.

4:15-5:45 p.m.
5:45-7:15 p.m.

$75
$75

Mon, Wed, Thurs
Mon, Wed, Thurs

10:00-11:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.-1 p.m.

1:30-2:30 p.m.
1:30-2:30 p.m.

$75
$75

Thursday

Mon, Wed, Thurs
Mon, Wed, Thurs 10:00-11:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.-1 p.m.

Monday

Tues, Thurs
Tues, Thurs

6:15-7:15 p.m.
6:15-7:15 p.m.

$50
$50

$75
$75

$35
$35

$75
$75

Mon, Wed 4:30-5:30 p.m.
Wednesday 5:30-6:30 p.m.

$50
$35

Wednesday
Wednesday

4:15-5:15 p.m.
5:15-6:15 p.m.

Monday 1:30-2:30 p.m.

1:00-2:30 p.m.
2:30-4:00 p.m.

Tues, Wed, Thurs
Tues, Wed, Thurs

Wednesday

Monday
Monday

2:30-3:30 p.m.
3:30-4:30 p.m.

1:30-2:30 p.m.

$35
$35

$35
$35

$35
$35

$35
$35

http://www.rockymountaindance.com/

