Rocky Mountain



info@rockymountaindance.com

Rocky Mountain Dance offers an extensive Summer Program designed to motivate and challenge dancers of all ages and abilities.

Open Classes June 7th-July15th

Flexibility & Conditioning Classes Tuition \$12

Strength and flexibility are vital qualities that a dancer works to obtain. Increasing flexibility not only improves your dance performance but also improves power, coordination, alignment, and helps to reduce the risk of injuries. This class is paid for per class and dancers choose which dates to attend.

Beg 1 Monday	2:15-3:15 p.m.
Beg 2 Tuesday	2:15-3:15 p.m.
Int 1 Monday	1:00-2:00 p.m.
Int 2 Monday	11:15-12:15 p.m
Adv Monday	10:00-11:00 a.m

Technique Classes Tuition \$12

During our technique classes, dancers will focus on technique that is relevant to all dance genres. Special emphasis will be placed on turns and leaps. Technique classes are available for dancers 5 years and older and are paid per class.

Kind Tuesday	2:00-3:00 p.m.
Beg 1 Wednesday	1:45-2:45 p.m.
Beg 2 Thursday	2:15-3:15 p.m.
Int 1 Thursday	1:00-2:00 p.m.
Int 2 Thursday	11:15 -12:15 p.m
Adv Thursday	10:00-11:00 a.m

Hip Hop/Contemporary Tuition \$12

Dancers will have the opportunity to train in both Hip Hop and Contemporary styles. The style taught during the class will alternate each week. Specific dates are listed along with the style when you register for the class.

Beg 1 Wednesday	12:30-1:30 p.m.
Beg 2 Wednesday	11:15-12:15 p.m.
Int 1 Wednesday	11:15-12:15 p.m
Int 2 Wednesday	10:00-11:00 a.m.
Adv Wednesday	10:00-11:00 a.m

Ballet/Pointe Classes Tuition \$12 (1 hr)- \$15 (1.5 hrs)



Kind Tuesday	1:00-2:00 p.m.
Beg 1 Monday	1:00-2:00 p.m.
Beg 2 Tue,Th	12:30-2:00 p.m.
Int 1 Mon,Th	2:15-3:45 p.m
Int 2 Mon,Th	9:30-11:00 a.m.
Adv Mon, Th	11:15-12:45 p.m.

LEVEL GUIDE (CURRENT RMD LEVEL)

KIndergarten: Completed Kindergarten

Beginning 1: Level 1 -2 Beginning 2: Level 3-5

Intermediate 1: Co Prep, Mini, Mini Elite, Junior Companies Intermediate 2: Jr Elite, Teen Elite, Teen Pro Companies Advanced: Senior, Senior Elite, Senior Pro, Elite Pro Companies

*New Students contact info@rockymountaindance.com

Tumbling Camps

First Session: June 15th-17th Second Session: July 13th-15th Tuition: \$30/session

Private tumbling classes are also available throughout the summer. To schedule private lessons, please contact our Tumbling Director, Allison Knoles at 801-928-4657. Each individual instructor will charge their own fee in addition to RMD's studio fee. Studio fees will automatically be added to your account and instructors should be paid individually.

Studio fees: 30 minutes - \$5.00, 1 hour - \$10.00



Beginning

5:30-6:30 p.m.

Intermediate

4:30-5:30 p.m.

Advanced

3:30-4:30 p.m.

Barbie Ballet Camp

June 21st-24th Tuition \$75



Based on the book "Barbie On Your Toes." Dancers enjoy a fun filled week dancing and participating in art and craft activities. Along with Barbie, dancers will learn about the ballets: Sleeping Beauty, Swan Lake, The Nutcracker, Firebird and Coppelia. Dancers will make special props that will be used during the workshop. Each dancer will receive a copy of the book to take home!



2:45-4:15 p.m.

KIndergarten

4:30-6:00 p.m.

Choreography Week - August 16th-21st

Choreography week is mandatory for all company dancers & Level 5 & 6 dancers

Dancers will learn choreography for upcoming Hip Hop and Contemporary routines. Please be
available each day. Detailed schedules will be given as we receive more information from our guest
choreographers. Choreography fees are set by our guest choreographers and will be made available to
us as we get closer. Typical fees based on past years can be anticipated at approximately \$75.00 per
dancer per routine.

Registration

TO REGISTER ONLINE FOR SUMMER CLASSES, visit our website www.rockymountaindance.com- In the upper right hand corner of the home page, click on parent log-in- Log in or register as a new account if logging in for the first time- New accounts will need to add students and update student information under Manage Classes- Click on Register for Classes-Change session in drop down menu to Summer 2021-Select classes you would like to register for.

RMD CURRENT STUDENTS: When registering for summer intensive classes, dancers should register for the level or company they are **CURRENTLY IN. NEW STUDENTS:** Please contact the director at Rocky Mountain Dance for placement.

MULTIPLE CLASSES FOR SUMMER INTENSIVE ARE DISCOUNTED AT 15%. Summer Intensive must be paid in full. Dancers unable to attend entire session should contact our office manager

info@rockymountaindance.com for details about prorating. Please note that there will be a \$10.00 fee per dancer to pro-rate & arrangements must be made no later than July 1st. (Discount applies to Summer Intensive and excludes workshops, flexibiity, and technique classes).

Reserve your spot today!



1274 West 12700 South Riverton, UT 84065 (801)808-5436 info@rockymountaindance.com

Summer Intensive 2021 July 19th-August 7th

Preschoo	NI.		
Ballet	Monday	1.15 5.15 5 5	\$35
	•	4:15-5:15 p.m.	\$35
Kinderga	rten		
Ballet	Monday	4:15-5:15 p.m.	\$35
Jazz	Mondaý	5:15-6:15 p.m.	\$35
Level 1 &	2		
Ballet		4:15-5:15 p.m.	\$50
Jazz	Tues, Thurs Tues, Thurs	5:15-6:15 p.m.	\$50
_		J.13-0.13 P.III.	420
Level 3 &	4		
Ballet	Tues, Thurs	5:15-6:15 p.m.	\$50
Jazz	Tues, Thurs	4:15-5:15 p.m.	\$50
Demi & F	Petite Con	npanv	
Contemporary		4:15-5:15 p.m.	\$35
Hip Hop	Wednesday	5:15-6:15 p.m.	\$35
			455
Level 5, I	Mini Com _l	pany	
Ballet	Mon, Wed, Thurs	4:15-5:45 p.m.	\$75
Jazz	Mon, Wed, Thurs	5:45-7:15 p.m.	\$75
Contemporary		4:15-5:15 p.m.	\$35
Нір Нор	Tuesday	5:15-6:15 p.m.	\$35
Co Prep.	Jr Co, Min	i Elite	
_	Tues, Wed, Thurs		\$75
lazz	Tues, Wed, Thurs Tues, Wed, Thurs		\$75 \$75
Contemporary		2:30-3:30 p.m.	\$35
Contemporary	liviuliuay	/)(/-))(/ (/ (/ (/ (/ (/ (/ (/ (/ (/ (/ (/ (/ (
Hin Hon			·
Hip Hop	Monday	3:30-4:30 p.m.	\$35
	Monday		·
	Monday een Elite,	3:30-4:30 p.m. Teen Pro	·
Jr Elite, T	Monday	3:30-4:30 p.m. Teen Pro	\$35
Jr Elite, T	Monday een Elite, Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs	3:30-4:30 p.m. Teen Pro 11:30 a.m1 p.m. 10:00-11:30 a.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m.	\$35 \$75
Jr Elite, T Ballet Jazz	Monday een Elite, Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs	3:30-4:30 p.m. Teen Pro 11:30 a.m1 p.m. 10:00-11:30 a.m.	\$35 \$75 \$75
Jr Elite, T Ballet Jazz Contemporary Hip Hop	Monday een Elite, Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs Wednesday Monday	3:30-4:30 p.m. Teen Pro 11:30 a.m1 p.m. 10:00-11:30 a.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m.	\$35 \$75 \$75 \$35
Jr Elite, T Ballet Jazz Contemporary Hip Hop Sr, Sr Elit	Monday een Elite, Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs Wednesday Monday e, Sr Pro,	3:30-4:30 p.m. Teen Pro 11:30 a.m1 p.m. 10:00-11:30 a.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m. Elite Pro	\$35 \$75 \$75 \$35 \$35
Jr Elite, T Ballet Jazz Contemporary Hip Hop Sr, Sr Elit Ballet	Monday een Elite, Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs Wednesday Monday e, Sr Pro, Mon, Wed, Thurs	3:30-4:30 p.m. Teen Pro 11:30 a.m1 p.m. 10:00-11:30 a.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m. Elite Pro 10:00-11:30 a.m.	\$35 \$75 \$75 \$35 \$35 \$35
Jr Elite, T Ballet Jazz Contemporary Hip Hop Sr, Sr Elit Ballet Jazz	Monday een Elite, Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs Wednesday Monday e, Sr Pro, Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs	3:30-4:30 p.m. Teen Pro 11:30 a.m1 p.m. 10:00-11:30 a.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m. Elite Pro 10:00-11:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m1 p.m.	\$35 \$75 \$75 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$75
Jr Elite, T Ballet Jazz Contemporary Hip Hop Sr, Sr Elit Ballet Jazz Contemporary	Monday een Elite, Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs Wednesday Monday e, Sr Pro, Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs Monday	3:30-4:30 p.m. Teen Pro 11:30 a.m1 p.m. 10:00-11:30 a.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m. Elite Pro 10:00-11:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m1 p.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m.	\$35 \$75 \$75 \$35 \$35 \$75 \$75 \$35
Jr Elite, T Ballet Jazz Contemporary Hip Hop Sr, Sr Elit Ballet Jazz Contemporary Hip Hop	Monday een Elite, Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs Wednesday Monday e, Sr Pro, Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs Monday Thursday	3:30-4:30 p.m. Teen Pro 11:30 a.m1 p.m. 10:00-11:30 a.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m. Elite Pro 10:00-11:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m1 p.m.	\$35 \$75 \$75 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$75
Jr Elite, T Ballet Jazz Contemporary Hip Hop Sr, Sr Elit Ballet Jazz Contemporary	Monday een Elite, Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs Wednesday Monday e, Sr Pro, Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs Monday Thursday	3:30-4:30 p.m. Teen Pro 11:30 a.m1 p.m. 10:00-11:30 a.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m. Elite Pro 10:00-11:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m1 p.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m.	\$35 \$75 \$75 \$35 \$35 \$75 \$75 \$35
Jr Elite, T Ballet Jazz Contemporary Hip Hop Sr, Sr Elit Ballet Jazz Contemporary Hip Hop	Monday een Elite, Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs Wednesday Monday e, Sr Pro, Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs Monday Thursday	3:30-4:30 p.m. Teen Pro 11:30 a.m1 p.m. 10:00-11:30 a.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m. Elite Pro 10:00-11:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m1 p.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m.	\$35 \$75 \$75 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$75 \$35 \$35 \$35
Jr Elite, T Ballet Jazz Contemporary Hip Hop Sr, Sr Elit Ballet Jazz Contemporary Hip Hop Tumbling	Monday een Elite, Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs Wednesday Monday e, Sr Pro, Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs Monday Thursday	3:30-4:30 p.m. Teen Pro 11:30 a.m1 p.m. 10:00-11:30 a.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m. Elite Pro 10:00-11:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m1 p.m 1:30-2:30 p.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m.	\$35 \$75 \$75 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$75 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35
Jr Elite, T Ballet Jazz Contemporary Hip Hop Sr, Sr Elit Ballet Jazz Contemporary Hip Hop Tumbling Beginning 1	Monday een Elite, Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs Wednesday Monday e, Sr Pro, Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs Mon, Wed, Thurs Monday Thursday Wednesday	3:30-4:30 p.m. Teen Pro 11:30 a.m1 p.m. 10:00-11:30 a.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m. Elite Pro 10:00-11:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m1 p.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m. 5:30-6:30 p.m.	\$35 \$75 \$75 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$75 \$35 \$35 \$35